

Marion County Board of County Commissioners

MODIFICATION OF AGREEMENT WITH MARION COUNTY ("COUNTY")

MODIFICATION NUMBER: 1	MODIFICATION EFFECT	TIVE DATE: 01/01/2024
DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION	l:	
This modification renews to NOTE! All provisions of the Agreement not specifically means.		valid through January 1, 2025.
ISSUED BY: Marion County Board of County Commissioners Procurement Services 2631 SE Third St. Ocala, FL 34471		PCA/BUYER: TIKA BLACK
		E-MAIL: tika.black@marionfl.org
		PHONE: 352-671-8447
ADDRESS: 19 Broc Larry Vi INSTRUCTIONS: Please sign S thisform to Procurement Serv	ignature Block showing accep	otance of the above written modification and return eceipt. Once fully executed, a copy of this modification ent.
MARION COUNTY, A POLITICAL STATE OF FLORIDA COTTY PUTOT OF MICHELLE STONE CHAIRMAN ATTEST:	12/19/2023 DATE 12/19/2023 DATE	FOR USE AND RELIANCE OF MARION COUNTY ONLY, APPROVED AS TO FORWAND LEGAL SUFFICIENCY MAITHEWS. MINTER MARION COUNTY ATTORNEY COMPANY NAME: Reaction Distributing, Inc. Larry Vins Nov. 29, 2023

ITS: